Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.48
34.61
34.62
35.08
35.34
35.90
35.90
36.26
36.35
36.55
36.59
36.65
36.91
37.07
38.05
39.39
39.50
40.86
42.91
43.02
44.84
46.08
47.34
47.67
49.36

56.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392
388
387
372
364
347
347
337
335
329
328
327
320
316
292
263
261
235
203
202
178
164
151
148
133
90

Round

H
H
H

r r r mMm I I I T I I mMm mMm T I I T

N

I

Date

06/02/16
1211117
11/11/18
16/12/17
11/10/15
23/06/16
21/09/17
04/10/15
30/09/17
11/07/15
20/06/19
29/11/15
28/06/15
21/06/18
16/05/15
02/11/14
25/09/14
17/05/14
02/10/13
02/11/13
18/05/13
04/11/12
15/11/12
19/05/12
06/11/11
21/05/11

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
17th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Fleet
Hillingdon
Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Southampton
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Maidenhead
Ealing
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ealing

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

3
Windsor 4

4

4
Windsor 4

3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
36.59
34.62
37.07
35.08
34.61
36.35
35.90
35.90
34.48
36.65
35.34
36.26
36.55
36.91
38.05
39.39
39.50
40.86
43.02
42.91
44.84
47.34
46.08
47.67
49.36
56.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
387
316
372
388
335
347
347
392
327
364
337
329
320
292
263
261
235
202
203
178
151
164
148
133
920

Round

m I T mM I I I mM I I I I I ™M I mMm IT I I

I m I I I

Date

20/06/19
111118
21/06/18
16/12/17
1211117
30/09/17
21/09/17
23/06/16
06/02/16
29/11/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
02/11/14
25/09/14
17/05/14
02/11/13
02/10/13
18/05/13
15/11/12
04/11/12
19/05/12
06/11/11

21/05/11

Meet
Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet
17th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Windsor Summer Mini Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships
Ealing SC Development Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Ealing November Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Venue

Windsor
Fleet
Windsor LC
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Southampton
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Ealing
Maidenhead
Ealing

Maidenhead

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2

4

3
Windsor 2

3

4

3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



