## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.48	392	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
34.61	388	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.62	387	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
35.08	372	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Windsor	3
35.34	364	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
35.90	347	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.90	347	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.26	337	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
36.35	335	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
36.55	329	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.59	328	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.65	327	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
36.91	320	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
37.07	316	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
38.05	292	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.39	263	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
39.50	261	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
40.86	235	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
42.91	203	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
43.02	202	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
44.84	178	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
46.08	164	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
47.34	151	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
47.67	148	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.36	133	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
56.25	90	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.59	328	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
34.62	387	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
37.07	316	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
35.08	372	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Windsor	3
34.61	388	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.35	335	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
35.90	347	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.90	347	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
34.48	392	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
36.65	327	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
35.34	364	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
36.26	337	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
36.55	329	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.91	320	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
38.05	292	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.39	263	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
39.50	261	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
40.86	235	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.02	202	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
42.91	203	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
44.84	178	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
47.34	151	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
46.08	164	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
47.67	148	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.36	133	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
56.25	90	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS